MARYLAND MANUAL.

State Forests.
Resident Warden—Patapsco

Resident Warden—Garrett,

Resident Warden—Fort Frederick

Resident Warden—Savage River

Resident Warden—Seth Forest
Resident Warden—Southern Maryland

Patapsco Patrolmen—part time

State Forest Nursery.

Nurseryman
Labor at Nursery

MARYLAND BUREAU OF MINES.

Chief Mine Engineer
District Mine Inspector
District Mine Inspector.
Senior Stenographer,
Mine Examining Board
Technical Experts

STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.

Insurance Commisgioner
Deputy Insurance Commissioner
Senior Insurance Examiner

Senior Insurance Examiner

Senior Insurance Examiner
Actuary
Senior Clerk
Claim Adjuster
Stenographer-Secretary
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Junior Account Clerk
Physician
Senior Stenographer,

Bookkeeper

Additional Clerical Assistance

Detective Services

Contingent Fund for Examinations and Proceedings againgt
Companies

STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.

Director of Health
Consultant

Board Members
Secretary-Stenographer
Chief, Division of Legal Administration
Senior Draftsman
Public Health Nurses

Editorial Assistant, Public Health Education
Chief, Division of Personnel and Accounts
Principal Account Clerk
Secretary-Stenographer
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1,200.00
1,200.00
600.00
11,000.00
50.00
600.00
800.00

1,400.00
1,200.00

$5,000.00
2,500.00
2,5600.00
1,800.00
200.00
2,500.00

$6,000.00
4,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,100.00
9,000.00

1,000.00

$7,500.00
2,500.00
1,200.00
1,800.00
1,520.00
2,100.00
29,000.00
500.00
4,800.00
1,860.00
1,800.00



