State Forests.

Resident Warden—Patapsco	1,200.00
Resident Warden—Garrett	1,200.00
Resident Warden—Fort Frederick	600.00
Kesident Warden—Sayage River	1,000.00
Resident Warden—Seth Forest	50.00
Resident Warden—Southern Maryland	600.00
Patapsco Patrolmen—part time	800.00
•	
State Forest Nursery.	
Nurseryman	1,400.00
Labor at Nursery	1,200.00
MARYLAND BUREAU OF MINES.	
Chief Mine Engineer	@ F 000 00
Chief Mine Engineer District Mine Inspector District Mine Inspector	\$5,000.00
District Mine Inspector	2,500.00
District Mine Inspector Senior Stenographer	2,500.00
Senior Stenographer Mine Examining Board Technical Exposts	1,800.00
Technical Experts	200.00
100mmear 12xperva	2,500.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.	
Insurance Commissioner	e e 000 00
Deputy Insurance Commissioner	\$6,000.00
Senior Insurance Examiner	4,500.00
Senior Insurance Examiner	1,500.00 1,500.00
Senior Insurance Examiner	2,000.00
Actuary Society Clock	
Senior Clerk	2,000.00 1,800.00
Claim Aduster .	_*
Stenographer-Secretary	2,000.00 1,800.00
Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk	2,000.00
Schiol Account. Cherk	1,800.00
Senior Account Cierk	1,800.00
Junior Account Clerk	1,800.00
I Hybridali	2,000.00
Senior Stenographer	1,500.00
	1,800.00
Additional Clerical Assistance	1,100.00
Detective Services	9,000.00
Detective Services Contingent Fund for Examinations and Proceedings against	0,000.00
Companies	1,000.00
STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.	
Director of Health	\$7,500.00
Consultant	2,500.00
Board Members	1,200.00
Secretary-Stenographer Chief, Division of Legal Administration Sonior Draftsman	1,800.00
Chief, Division of Legal Administration	1,520.00
Denior Diaresman	2,100.00
FRIDIC FIGURE NUTSES	29,000.00
Editorial Assistant, Public Health Education	500.00
Chief, Division of Personnel and Accounts	4,800.00
Frincipal Account Clerk	1,860.00
Secretary-Stenographer	1,800.00